
SPECIAL EARLY BIRD PRICING! 
Renew by MARCH 27 for additional savings!

As a subscriber, you’ll always enjoy first access to our entire season — 
including our new Signature, daytime Coffee, and elevated Symphony at Six 
Series — at the best prices! 

Secure priority seating for these new, perfectly timed concerts and ALL of our 
most in-demand performances when you add them to your subscription. 

Curated Series subscribers:
Renew your curated series and save 
20% on all add-ons, including our 
new Signature Series concerts and 
Celebrations Collection.

Keep your same great seats and lock 
in your subscriber rate!

Choose Your Own subscribers:
Choose 4 concerts or more from 
all of our Classical, Popular and 
Celebration concerts and save 20%!

Create your own subscription and 
take advantage of our limited time 
offer for these additional savings on 
our best-selling concerts.  

LIMITED TIME OFFER!
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SEATING CHART AND PRICING
JOSEPH MEYERHOFF SYMPHONY HALL
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CURATED SERIES PRICING  |  PRICE PER SERIES SAVE 20%

CLASSICAL: THU C, FRI G, SAT N, SUN K/L 
5 CONCERTS $460 $315 $270 $200 $160 $115

CLASSICAL: FRI COFFEE  
4 CONCERTS $368 $252 $216 $160 $128 $92

CLASSICAL: SAT SYMPHONY AT SIX
4 CONCERTS $432 $316 $280 $224 $192 $156

POPULAR: SAT & SUN  POPS:  
6 CONCERTS

ADULT 20%
CHILD 30%^

$552 
$486

$378 
$330

$324 
$282

$264 
$234

$216 
$192

$168 
$150

POPUALR: FILM:  
3 CONCERTS

ADULT 20%
CHILD 30%^

$276 
$243

$189 
$165

$162 
$141

$132 
$117

$108 
$96

$84 
$75

PRCE LEVEL 1 PREMIUM BOX SEATS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE TO DONORS OF $1,200 OR MORE. PLEASE CONTACT PATRON SUPPORT AT 410.783.8000 FOR MORE INFORMATION.

CHOOSE YOUR OWN SERIES AND ADD-ON PRICING  |  PRICE PER CONCERT
Choose 4 or more concerts to build your own series or add-on these exciting concerts to any Curated Series -  
and for a limited time SAVE 20% THROUGH MARCH 27!
CLASSICAL COLLECTION ADULT 20% $92 $63 $54 $40 $32 $23

SYMPHONY AT SIX ADULT 20% $108 $79 $70 $56 $48 $39

POPULAR COLLECTION* ADULT 20% 
CHILD 30%^

$92 
$81

$63
$55

$54
$47

$44
$39

$36
$32

$28
$25

CELEBRATIONS COLLECTION ADULT 20% 
CHILD 30%^

$92 
$81

$63
$55

$54
$47

$44
$39

$36
$32

$28
$25

GALA** ADULT 20% N/A N/A $76 $64 $52 $40

DOLLY PARTON THREADS ADULT 20% $92 $72 $64 $54 $43 $36

EVGENY KISSIN IN RECITAL* ADULT 20% $133 $110 $94 $71 $56 $56

Prices are listed by BSO Collection, unless otherwise noted.  For Classical Collection concerts, please see pages 8-19; for Popular Collection concerts, please see pages 22-27;  
for Celebrations Collection concerts, please see page 30.
*Seating zones may slightly differ for Films concerts and Evgeny Kissin in Recital.
**Gala seating zones are different than they appear in the diagram above. Visit BSOMusic.org/Gala for more information
^Children ages 17 and under receive 30% discount on Pops, Films and Celebrations Concerts. 
Please visit BSOmusic.org or contact Patron Support at 410.783.8000 for more information.  
Please note all artists, dates, prices, fees, discounts, and programs are subject to change. Prices vary by concert as does subscriber savings and all seating requests are subject to availability.  



SEATING CHART AND PRICING
THE MUSIC CENTER AT STRATHMORE
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CURATED SERIES PRICING  |  PRICE PER SERIES SAVE 20%

CLASSICAL: FRI, SAT, & SUN 
6 CONCERTS $552 $396 $324 $270 $192 $138

POPULAR: FRIDAY POPS 
6 CONCERTS

ADULT 20%
CHILD 30%^

$552 
$486

$396
$342

$336
$294

$282
$246

$210
$186

$168
$150

POPULAR: FILM: 
3 CONCERTS

ADULT 20%
CHILD 30%^

$276 
$243

$198
$171

$168
$147

$141
$123

$105
$93

$84
$75

PRCE LEVEL 1 PREMIUM BOX SEATS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE TO DONORS OF $1,200 OR MORE. PLEASE CONTACT PATRON SUPPORT AT 410.783.8000 FOR MORE INFORMATION.

CHOOSE YOUR OWN SERIES AND ADD-ON PRICING  |  PRICE PER CONCERT
Choose 4 or more concerts to build your own series or add-on these exciting concerts to any Curated Series -  
and for a limited time SAVE 20% THROUGH MARCH 27!

CLASSICAL COLLECTION ADULT 20% $92 $66 $54 $45 $32 $23

POPULAR COLLECTION* ADULT 20%
CHILD 30%^

$92
$81

$66
$57

$56
$49

$47
$41

$35
$31

$28
$25

CELEBRATIONS COLLECTION ADULT 20%
CHILD 30%^

$92
$81

$66
$57

$56
$49

$47
$41

$35
$31

$28
$25

GALA** ADULT 20% N/A $84 $84 $71 $60 $47

Prices are listed by BSO Collection, unless otherwise noted.  For Classical Collection concerts, please see pages 8-19; for Popular Collection concerts, please see pages 22-27; for Celebrations  
Collection concerts, please see page 30.
*Seating zones may slightly differ for Films concerts. 
**Gala seating zones are different than they appear in the diagram above. Visit BSOmusic.org/Gala for more information.
^Children ages 17 and under receive 30% discount on Pops, Films, and Celebrations Concerts.
Please visit BSOmusic.org or contact Patron Support at 877.276.1444 for more information.  
Please note all artists, dates, prices, fees, discounts, and programs are subject to change. Prices vary by concert as does subscriber savings and all seating requests are subject to availability.  



RENEWING EARLY
is the only way to ensure your  

subscriber priority access and lock 
in these special savings!

CALL  
410.783.8000 for MEYERHOFF  
877.276.1444 for STRATHMORE

Tue-Fri 10 am-5 pm  
Sat-Sun noon-5 pm 
(Closed Mondays)

We can’t wait to share a season of illumination with you!

Renewing your subscription is easier than ever when you RENEW ONLINE.

THREE EASY WAYS TO RENEW:

ONLINE  
BSOmusic.org/Subscribe

MAIL us your completed 
renewal form in the enclosed 
return envelope.

Log in to your account at  
BSOmusic.org/Subscribe 
or scan this QR code. 

Please see your enclosed 
renewal form for your 
website login, if you have 
already created one.

You may also renew by 
mail by sending us your 
completed renewal form 
and check in the enclosed 
return envelope.


